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JEHZE R EE List of winners

10 AEEEE 10km Race
Rank B

Category #H5!
SFEHRAA
Men's Accountancy A
SFERBA
Men's Accountancy B

SFEstRCcHl
Men's Accountancy C

SrEtR DA
Men's Accountancy D

SFEEHREA
Men's Accountancy E

XFEE5R B A
Women's Accountancy B
ZFgstit C A
Women's Accountancy C

CHAMPION

CHAMPION
1st RUNNER UP
2nd RUNNER UP
CHAMPION
1st RUNNER UP
2nd RUNNER UP
CHAMPION
1st RUNNER UP
2nd RUNNER UP
CHAMPION
1st RUNNER UP
2nd RUNNER UP
CHAMPION

CHAMPION

Winner §#&&
Wong Yxx Pxx

Chan Mxx Cxxx
Law Hxx Fxxx
Tsui Cxxx Hxxx
Lam Wxx Hxxx
So Yxxx Kxx
Chan Hx Lxxxx
Chan Mxxx Fxx
Ho Wxx Kxxxx
Wat Kxx Hxxx
Tang Kxx Cxxxx
Kam Yxx Kxxx

Wong Wxx Kxxxx

Lui Wxxx Yxx

Chan Nxxxxxx

Time 5

00:44:38

00:48:00
00:50:48
00:55:17
00:42:13
00:53:09
01:01:36
00:44:58
00:46:46
00:47:26
00:40:20
00:46:09
00:57:56
00:50:40

01:14:00



XFEEHR D A
Women's Accountancy D
ZEtR4Al Accountancy
2 A Team of 2

Category #H75!
SFEA A @
Men's Individual A
SFEA B A
Men's Individual B
SFEA C A
Men's Individual C
SFEA D #A
Men's Individual D
SFEA E A
Men's Individual E
ZFEA A A
Women's Individual A
2 N# Team of 2

&8 CHAMPION

&8 CHAMPION

go8 1st RUNNER UP

=& 2nd RUNNER UP

Rank #HF&
=8 CHAMPION

©B&E CHAMPION

gi& 1st RUNNER UP

©BE&E CHAMPION

©B&E CHAMPION

©BE CHAMPION

B8 CHAMPION

©BE CHAMPION

5 ~2EBEEE 5km Race

Category #H5!
SFERAH
Men's Accountancy A
SFEsrRBA
Men's Accountancy B

SFEsrRCH
Men's Accountancy C

SFEEtR DA
Men's Accountancy D

Rank HE&
=8 CHAMPION

B8 CHAMPION
o288 1st RUNNER UP
Z& 2nd RUNNER UP
B8 CHAMPION
g28 1st RUNNER UP
=& 2nd RUNNER UP
B8 CHAMPION
g28 1st RUNNER UP
=& 2nd RUNNER UP

2

Tang Lxx Mxxx

Hui Cxxxx Yxx &

Sat Kx Cxxx

Yeung Cxxx Wxx &
Chan Yxx Cxx

Lam Wxxx Wxx Axxxx &
Fung Nxx Lxx Axxx

Winner 5%

Man Wxx Hx

Wong Wxxxxxx
Yung Kxx Txxx

Liu Jxxx

Cheung Wxx Kxx

Lau Cxxx Pxxx

Mak Cxxx Pxxx CXXXXXXXX

Chan Yxxxx Txxx &

Huang YXxxxxxxx

Winner B5%&%#&

So Txxx Fxxx Kxxxxx

Liu Mxxxxx

Tan Cxxx Yxxx

Kwok Kxxx Hxx

Ng Sxx Kxxx

Yeung Kxxx Pxx

Liu Txx Kxxx Sxxxxxx
Wong Txx Cxxx Mxxx
Tam Axxxxx Kxxx Cxxx

Yip Kx Cxxx SXxxxxx

00:57:16

01:24:30

01:36:29

01:55:14

Time B

01:23:22

00:48:17
00:49:56
01:19:43

00:41:13

00:47:51

00:56:33

02:18:05

Time IS5/

00:32:46

00:26:03
00:27:47
00:32:00
00:25:20
00:25:57
00:26:12
00:23:36
00:30:48
00:33:10



SFEEtREA
Men's Accountancy E

ZFEEtiR A A
Women's Accountancy A

YFEET B A
Women's Accountancy B

ZrEEtiR C 4
Women's Accountancy C

XFEF D A
Women's Accountancy D
YFETHRE A
Women's Accountancy E
=Rl Accountancy
2 A% Team of 2

Category #H5!
SFEA B A

Men's Individual B
SFEA C @A

Men's Individual C
SFEA E A

Men's Individual E
ZFEA A A
Women's Individual A

ZFEAN B A
Women's Individual B
ZFEAN C @A
Women's Individual C
ZF{EAN D 4
Women's Individual D

=8

CHAMPION
1st RUNNER UP
2nd RUNNER UP
CHAMPION
1st RUNNER UP
2nd RUNNER UP
CHAMPION
1st RUNNER UP
2nd RUNNER UP
CHAMPION
1st RUNNER UP
2nd RUNNER UP
CHAMPION

CHAMPION

CHAMPION

1st RUNNER UP

2nd RUNNER UP

Rank HE®&

BE
GRS

CHAMPION
1st RUNNER UP
CHAMPION

CHAMPION

CHAMPION
1st RUNNER UP
2nd RUNNER UP
CHAMPION
1st RUNNER UP
CHAMPION
1st RUNNER UP
CHAMPION

Cheng Cxxx Hxxx
Fung Wxxx Lxx
Ng Px Wxx

Pun Cxxxx NXxx Jxxxxx
Liang Wxxxx

Fan Sxx Yx

Chow JXXXXXXXXX
Kwan Cxxxx Wxxx
Hui Pxx Txxx

Yim Wxxx Yxx

lu Mxx Px

Kao Yxx Wx

Wong Sxxxxx

Au Sxx Fxx

Yeung Sxx Cxxx &
Wong Cxxxx Yxx
Cheung Txx Yx Txxx &
Ng Sxx Hx Gxxx

Kan Mxx Cxxx Pxxxx &

Lau Lxx Kxxx

Winner B§&%#&
Lam Kx Wxx
Jha Sxxxx

Hui Sxx Txxx

Tsang Axxxxx

Lui Ox Nx

Yeung Mxx Px

Su YXXxx

Ho Lxx Lxx
Wong Px Cxx
Chin Hx Yxx Jxxxx
SO CXXXXXXXX

Ng Sxx Hxxx

00:30:10
00:37:52
00:39:25
00:23:48
00:29:58
00:47:09
00:44:20
00:44:36
00:48:51
00:37:16
00:45:50
00:47:48
00:45:06

00:49:33

00:51:50

01:01:28

01:05:48

Time K&
00:18:49
00:31:13
00:18:29

00:24:49

00:31:24
00:38:24
00:40:08
00:27:40
00:49:08
00:35:22
00:35:28
01:03:26



2 A% Team of 2

&8 CHAMPION

2 AEBEHREH 2km Family Run

Category #7l
ZKEE A 4 Family A

ZKEE B #H Family B

SFOFEREA C A
Boy's Individual C
ZFOEREA C A
Girl's Individual C

£15 Overall

Category #H5!
10 REBRAESFRARE

Rank HEZ
=8 CHAMPION

go8 1st RUNNER UP

=& 2nd RUNNER UP

8 CHAMPION

gi& 1st RUNNER UP

=% 2nd RUNNER UP

B8 CHAMPION

B8 CHAMPION

10km Individual Race Men's Overall Champion

10 RERABRFREE

10km Individual Race Women's Overall Champion

5 RERAEBFREE

5km Individual Race Men's Overall Champion

5 RERABEXFREE

5km Individual Race Women's Overall Champion

Kung Axxxx Yxx Hxx &
Fong Kxx Mxx

Winner Si&&

Nip Mxx Yxxx &

Tse Yx Sxxx

Ng Sxx Hx Gxxx &

Ng Kx Hxxx

Chan Txxxxxxx Yxx Lxxx &
Sexton Gxxxxx AXXXXX
Pedro Nxxx Fxxxxxxxx &
Pedro Zxxxxxxx JXxx
Wang Lxxxx &

Guo Cxxxx Cxxx

Lee Mxx Hxx Yxxxxx &
Lai Cxxxx Yxx

Cheng Cxxx Lxxx

Cheng Hxx Lxx

Winner B&#&

Tang Kxx Cxxxx

Lui Wxxx Yxx

Hui Sxx Txxx

Pun Cxoxaox Nxx Jxxxxx

00:42:47

Time B

00:25:21

00:29:38

00:50:48

00:34:01

00:34:09

00:58:02

00:09:02

00:10:15



ZF E i3 Chairman Run

Category #HAl  Rank HE& Winner 5% Time F5ME
5+ # Men & CHAMPION Allan Wong — Audit Commission 00:08:24
gi& 1st RUNNERUP  Robert Lui — CPA Australia 00:08:28
=8 2nd RUNNER UP  Parco Wu - The Society of Chinese 00:09:25
Accountants and Auditors
ZF#H Women & CHAMPIONS - Loretta Fong — Hong Kong Institute ~ 00:14:56

of Certified Public Accountants
- Winnie Ki — Association of Chartered  00:14:56
Certified Accountants
Z8 2nd RUNNER UP  Jovi Lam — The Hong Kong Medical 00:17:21
Association

=24 Corporate Cup

Rank #E& Winning Organization 1§&& Points 73 &
mE CHAMPION PwC 161

HZEBEBEM Joint Professional Cup

Rank #E& Winning Organization 5i&& Points 738
B& CHAMPION Hong Kong Dental Association 53

155122 Special Awards

Category 475 Winner 5i#&&
EABNREE Ng Sxx Hx Gxxx &

The Funniest Costume Award Ng Kx Hxxx

RO BNRBE Chan Txxxxxxx Yxx Lxxx &
The Most Lovely Smile Award Sexton Gxxxxx AXXXXX

B AEIER L IR Au AXXXXX

The Most Creative Running Route Award



